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Observations were drawn from Elliston {station 018069}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1029.067816.9022.06.4Tu1
1024.519ENE05718.5029.510.6We2
1012.444N83024.3016.2Th3

12.220.0Fr4
1012.49WNW69115.6019.313.2Sa5
1018.14WNW78016.8020.315.4Su6
1021.29SSE89615.50.221.310.5Mo7
1027.66ESE17713.1022.79.0Tu8
1020.74NE05815.2010.8We9

030.1Th10
1030.222ESE86414.6019.09.1Fr11
1025.89ENE88513.5019.010.3Sa12
1025.89ENE88413.50.629.010.3Su13
1013.019E07418.1026.713.5Mo14
1011.57NNE87320.4029.013.2Tu15
1010.07ESE47621.70.625.617.0We16
1007.84ENE69317.10.422.215.5Th17
1013.919SSW89015.04.220.414.8Fr18
1022.315ENE27914.6022.66.6Sa19
1022.77E37817.0029.611.2Su20
1014.322NNE73525.4036.615.1Mo21
1018.519SSE87816.9020.615.7Tu22
1018.411S07416.9022.613.5We23
1023.59S56317.5021.913.4Th24
1024.17E06414.806.0Fr25

027.1Sa26
1019.319SSE48318.5014.5Su27

022.2Mo28
1027.522ESE07416.4023.09.0Tu29
1020.311ENE68116.4025.99.9We30
1018.928SSE77417.7022.510.0Th31

Statistics for October 2024
1019.81347317.124.111.9Mean
1007.84#03013.119.06.0Lowest
1030.244N89625.412.236.617.0Highest

18.2Total
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